Product specification

Product code:
Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

38.150.30-316
SMART C PINK 3.0

0 kg

0 kg

107

1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605073863815
852351100000

11



